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ESOL PROGRAM EVALUATION INSTRUMENT

	

	
	Strongly Agree
	Agree
	Disagree
	Strongly Disagree

	1
	Students attain English language proficiency through systematic literacy based instruction.
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2
	The percentage of children who have achieved English Language proficiency is commensurate with the instructional goals of the ESOL program.
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3
	The percentage of children who have transitioned into instructional settings that are not designed for LEP students increases each year.
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4
	The RLOA ESOL transitional program is effective in meeting the needs of its students.
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	The percentage of children who have made progress in meeting the same State academic content and student academic achievement standards has significantly increased.
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	6
	Indicate the percentage of children in attaining English proficiency, including the level of 
	80-90%
	70-79%
	60-69%
	< 50%

	 
	Comprehension
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Speaking
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Listening
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Reading
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Writing
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	7
	Student attainment of PASS - indicate by % of LEP population
	Not Met 2
	Not Met 1
	Met 
	Exemplary

	 
	L. Arts
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Math
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Science
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Social Studies
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	80-90%
	70-79%
	60-69%
	< 50%

	8
	Percentage of student in meeting the annual measurable achievement objectives for English language proficiency
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	9
	Percentage of student being served in the LEP - % of total student population
	 
	 
	 
	 


	
	
	80-90%
	70-79%
	60-69%
	< 50%

	10
	Percentage of students who were identified that are being served.
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Strongly Agree
	Agree
	Disagree
	Strongly Disagree

	11
	Communications to parents of ESOL students is in their primary language.
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12
	The ESOL teacher and mainstreamed teacher communicates on a regular basis
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	13
	Parents of ESOL students are active participants in the education of their children.
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	14
	Parents of ESOL students have the right to waive services if they chose to.
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